%1 % (2020/4/15)

(X&)
-

®D
¢d
S~ |
x
2N |
- |
NN\
Y | =
| ZE
‘
!
|

MODEL : TVCX

MODEL | TVCX-8 \ TVCX-10 TVCX-15 TVCX-20 | TVCX-25 TVCX-40 TVCX-50
d 12 15 20 25 38 50
R | ISO8A \ ISO10A| ISO15A | IDF1S | IDF1S |IDF1.5S| IDF2S
D 54 64 69 79 109 129
= 14 16 17 19 21 22
= 21 26 33 38 56 70
G 35 40 44 52 57 65
H 50 55 58 68 93 106
[ 100 125 125 150 200 200
C 40 47 54 62 87 107
M M6 M8 M10
s 5 6 8 7 10 10
6 30 30 30 30 25 25
< (2) (2) (3) (3) 4) 4
2 M6X45 M8X55 | M8X60 | M8X65 | M10X90 |[M10X110
MODEL | TVCXR-8 TVCXR-10 | TVCXR-15 | TVCXR-20 | TVCXR-25 | TVCXR-40 | TVCXR-50
R | Rec1/4 | Re3/8 | Rc1/2 | Rec3/4 Rc1 Rel1-1/2 Rc2
G 20 23 24 26 32 35
¥1 13| RbLTFUD 1 | SUS316L
12| RILk. Fybk. SW 4 | SUS304
| 11 BHEISUUAIL—ILE 1 | sUS316L
i BRoISUD 1 | sSCS14A
\ 10| Dwiv 1 | PTFE
! 0] 9 | JSUENRvEY 1 PTFE
‘ 8 | RTAHRY Y 2 | PTFE
| 7 | R=no—-k 2 | PTFE
; 6 | fvk.sw 1 | sUs304
R | 5 | nVRL 1 | SUS304
4 | JSURREZ 1 | sUS304
3 | RTL 1 | SUS316
2 | R—JL 1 | SCS14A
MODEL : TVCXR 1 | AT+ 1 SCS14A
NO | PARTS QTY | MATERIAL NOTE
BUOR—VNLT A ABEER
MODEL : TVCX
DESIGN DATE SCALE DWG NO
2249%% STT 20/04/15 FREE TV-9730-3J

SUNNY TECNO CORPORATION




